
LIAHL SCHEDULER Rich Righi  rrighi@lirebels.com (C) 516-297-2752

ARROWS Mindy Cacciatore mcscheduler@yahoo.com  (C) 516-384-5787

 
Chris Werstine chris@aviatorsports.com  (C) 646-593-2582

AVIATOR HOCKEY CLUB Anne Polizzi anne.polizzi@gmail.com  (C) 917-742-6460

BREWSTER Sean Aikman sean@seanaikman.com (C) 212-300-3423

DIX HILLS HAWKS Matt Naples mnaples@huntingtonny.gov (T) 631-499-8059

GREAT NECK BRUINS David Herbst Isles314@yahoo.com (C) 516-376-5880

LADY ISLANDERS/TEAM LI Matt Naples mnaples@huntingtonny.gov (T) 631-499-8059

LI EDGE                    Daryl Dworkin edgescheduler@gmail.com (C) 516-426-5956

LI ENFORCERS Mindy Cacciatore lienforcershc@gmail.com  (C) 516-384-5787

LI KINGS Steve Rizer stever@superioricerink.com (C) 631-484-5780

LI  MUSTANGS Vinny Filippelli hvsounds@aol.com ©516-661-5472

2024-2025 LIAHL SCHEDULERS



LI  REBELS Matt Naples mnaples@huntingtonny.gov (T) 631-499-8059

LI  ROYALS Steve Rizer stever@superioricerink.com (C) 631-484-5780

LI SHARKS Kelly Aasheim admin@sharkselitehockey.com  (C) 516-714-3050

LONG BEACH LIGHTNING                                                      Kathleen Hurley khurleyhockey@optImum.net  (C) 516-816-8546

MAMARONECK David Ringler dringler@mamaroneckhockey.org  (C)917-612-8646

NYC CYCLONES Peter Panay  cyclonesscheduler@gmail.com (C) 646-398-0705

NYC HOCKEY CLUB Martin Cejka cejkanewyortk@yahoo.com (C) 212-365-4464

NEW YORK APPLECORE Sean Aikman sean@seanaikman.com (C) 212-300-3423

Chris Werstine chris@aviatorsports.com  (C) 646-593-2582
NEW YORK RED WINGS Anne Polizzi anne.polizzi@gmail.com  (C) 917-742-6460

Sarah Fanning sarah.fanning@gmail.com  (C) 646-785-9954

NEW YORK SKYLINERS Martin Cejka cejkanewyortk@yahoo.com (C) 212-365-4464

NORTH PARK Martin Cejka cejkanewyork@yahoo.com (C) 212-365-4464

PALISADES PREDATORS Peter Clement peteclement@icloud.com (C) 914-393-3775



PECONIC WILDCATS                  Jim Maritato coachjimm48@gmail.com (C) 631-871-4473

14U AA Ricardo Estevez family@estevez.me (C) 917-617-4477
PELHAM HOCKEY 14U AA Angela Estevez family@estevez.me (C) 917-424-8673

2011 Ted Dembowski ted@pelhamhockey.com (C) 917-991-1761

RINX HOCKEY Alison Chlanda alisonC@therinx.com (C) 631-433-9556

RYE RANGERS Steve Ketchabaw sketchabaw@gcomfort.com (C) 347-231-0953

WESTCHESTER VIPERS Dave Mensi skymensi@aol.com (T) 914-552-0542


